Linguistics Double Major – with Brain Sciences 



First and second Year Required Courses
	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	184/286
	Introduction to Linguistics / Phonetics and Phonology
	
	
	3-6

	
	
	987/287/289 
	Introduction to Syntax and Semantics
	
	
	2-6

	
	
	584/586/587/589/591
	Advanced Phonology / Morphology / Syntax / Semantics
	
	
	4


Sub-Total:  9-16

Second Year Required Courses
	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	522/922 
	Psycholinguistics
	
	
	2-3


Sub-Total: 2-3

Elective Courses/Seminars (2nd year onward)
Seminars (4/8/9) can be taken from the 2nd semester of the 2nd year only 
	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	5
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	4/5/8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5/8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5/8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5/8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5/8/9
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/5/8/9
	
	
	
	2


Sub-Total: 5-13

Theoretical Seminar
	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	4/8/9
	
	
	
	2


Sub-Total:  2

Applied Seminar
	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	4/8/9
	
	
	
	2


Sub-Total:  2
TOTAL:  28

